“Quality components when you need them”
1 Jul 23, 2013
• Isolation between Data Transfer,
• Computer Peripheral Interface,
• Industrial Control,
• Numerical Control,
• SMPS Voltage Regulation,
• Switch,

            To include VDE approval, add “X” after the PN.
Jul 23, 2013
Optocoupler : Packaging and Order Information
31
Lead Form & Packaging
 All devices are supplied in tubes in standard straight lead form unless specified
 All devices are available in 10.16mm lead spread to ensure a minimum creepage distance of 8.0mm
 All devices are available in surface mount lead form (SMD)
 All surface mount devices are available in Tape and Reel packaging
How to Order
 All part numbers without any Suffix are UL approved (e.g. ISP521-1) ˙
 For VDE approval, add the suffix X to the required part number (e.g. ISP521-1X)
 For 10.16mm lead spread, add the suffix G to the required part number (e.g. ISP521-1XG)
 For surface mount option, add the suffix SM to the required part number (e.g. ISP521-1XSM)
 For tape and reel packaging, add the suffix T&R to the required part number (e.g. ISP521-1XSMT&R)
- 4 Pins and 8 Pins Standard SMD have option of Tape and Reel.
- Suffix G (10.16mm Lead Spread) devices are supplied in DIP only.
- Mini Flat and Half Pitch Products are supplied in Tape and Reel.
Jul 23, 2013
Optocoupler : Transistor Output Application
32
• Switch Mode Power Supply
• Telephone/Fax
• Logic Controller
• Telecom
• Industrial Controls
• Security Monitor / IP Surveillance System
• AC / DC Voltage Detection
• Sensor / Detector
• Smart Meter, Smart Grid
• RS232 / RS485 communication
 Example PN
DC Input : TLP521, TLP621,SFH615A, SFH618A, ISP817
AC Input : PS2505, SFH620A, SFH628A, ISP814
Darlington Output : PS2502, TLP627, ISP815
Jul 23, 2013
Optocoupler : Triac Output Application
• Solenoid / Valve Controls
• Lamp Ballasts
• Static AC Power Switch
• Solid State Relay
• Lamp Dimmers (NZC)
• Temperature Controls
• Motor Controls / Variable Frequency Motor Controls
• Home Appliances
• Industrial Air-Conditioners
33
Example PN
NZC : MOC3010, MOC3020, MOC3051
ZC    : MOC3030, MOC3040, MOC3060, MOC3080
Jul 23, 2013
Optocoupler : Schmitt Trigger Application
• Logic to Logic isolator
• Line Receiver
• Programmable Current Level Sensor
• Digital Programming of Power Supplies
• Digital Control of Motors and other Servo Machines
• Computer and Peripherals Interface
34
Example PN
H11L1, H11L2, H11L3, H11L4
Jul 23, 2013
Optocoupler : High Speed Coupler Application
35
• Digital Logic Ground Isolation
• Line Receiver
• Microprocessor Bus Isolation
• Numerical Control
• High Common Mode Noise Line Receiver
• RS232 / RS485 Communication with High BAUD Rate
• Switch Mode Power Supply
Example PN